M 14044						MEG	FI	W/ i	Printre				
Ch 2400 Lello	NOT	FICATIO	State of New Jers ON OF ASBESTO In to NJAC 8:60 a	SABATE	EMENT		446	<u> </u>					
Date of Notification (1)	China Day		Comme I II !	THERE IS NOT THE PARTY.		SEP	112	019					
09-05-2019			of Building Owner						20				
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street	THERRY TRANSFER - TASSESTOS CANTROKE										
☐ EPA ☐ Initial		3-0-0-0-0-0	1040 Brondway										
DEP Amended			State, Zip Code		. /	, /							
DOL Amendment Emergency		4	JEST VII	10	Nea) Jeis	04	080	093				
DOH justification)		Name	of Contact	0.0		Telephone Nu			,_				
Cancellation			6 DONA) 	(215)3	316-	020	64				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	g Place (3)		CILITY INFORMA	TION	Type of Facility	,							
Energy Transfer	- Emil	10 1	PT. Ref	المحتمد وماد	12	37 B							
			1. 1127	nery	School (K-	·12) er 8 (Other than K-1	2)						
1040 Broa	dWA	Y		′	Other (i.e. etc.)	private & commerc	ial buildin	gs, hon	nes,				
City (5)	, /		7	•	Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg	g. Age					
WesTVIIIE,	New	$\underline{}$	1-21504		NIA	NIA	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0 +	-				
County (6)		County	Code (7) /			ior if being demolish	hed)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C) (O)				DOCK	PIPINO	F						
HET, Inc	wner (8)	ASC	M No.	23	of Abatement Co		institute	11					
Street Address		1		HCI	Vanced Address	Special	LTY	Co	n1.				
28 N. PENNE	1 K	00	d	1	7 .	1	_/	0-	1				
City, State, Zip Code		- /		City S	tate, Zip Code	loje wate	R	Jec	1.				
Lima, PA	190	128		1	15+0N	100	10	014					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	0		one No.	Teleph	one No.	License N	0.	- 7	-				
IRIC Sutherland	2	010.	891.0114	1010.	497.044								
Start Date (10) 9 - 2 3 - 19	Scheduled Cor			Name	of OSHA Monitor								
	9-20	5	19		ET, IN	-							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check				7	Address)	0	Signal of the same	<i>i</i>				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma	eriod of Abatem	nent		2	SNIF	enneL	Ko	120	1				
X Other - Describe: Nakmal M	JON KING	heu	2RS		ate, Zip Code	0,	902	20					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	-				imA,	PA 1	102	-0					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Renova Demoliti			×	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod	0.0		ure					
	Is Location	on				() and 11011 1 Habi		atemen	t				
Location of	Normall	-	Des	scription of	of			Туре					
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Used Solel Maintenar		Asbestos Conta	aining Ma	aterial (ACM)	Amount							
In Facility	Custodial S (12)	taff?		ing, VAT	, or	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
(13)	(12)		other m	iscellane	eous)		oval	sula	osure				
	Yes No	N/A						te	(0				
2" Dock Piping QOS	\times		Pine i	050	lation	65 LF	X						
.)				1 20	14,10,10	23 -1		1					
-								+					
								-					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	IN	IDEP W	aste Cubic	/ordo	Now- of F								
	1.1.	uler ID				Registered Landfill			,				
Dervice IRans	PORI		/	10	137 11	ERVA L	ANG	14,1					
Oily, Oldic	Ne		Disposa	al Date	City, State		725	,					
)	LUAY	ates burg	Oh	1,0					
Reheat CAMAIN!	HOCOL		A.A. Sig	gnaturé	511	Bate		6	2				
THURST - MICHELLI !	TICLOL	111	1492.	X	XU	- 0	9.0.	2-1					
ASB-41 (R-06-08)				* Do not	use this form for	asbestos licensure	exempted	d activit	ies.				

JAMILL	34				5"	marcan.	87	a e							
Ch 1785			NOT	ΓΙΓΙΟ (P	OITA	N OF A	SBE	Jersey STOS ABA 8:60 and 5:	JEMENT	DE	C E		\mathbb{V}	E	
Date of Notification (1)		301113-33-3	_								SEP 1	1-0	A4A		
	09 /	19	_			Peek Reock I Owner, LLC									
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notifi	ication			Stree	reet Address ASBESTO								2.	
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amende	ed			59	Main St	., Sı	uite 203			LICE			<i>-</i> \(\tau \)	
☑ DOH	Amendr	ment #			100	ity, State, Zip Code									
DCA	☐ Emerge	ency (incl	ludin	g	-	West Orange, NJ 07052									
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica Cancella	85			1 3 3 3 5 5 5	e of Conta	1000			Telephone					
					_	Phillip Evanski 646-455-1021 FACILITY INFORMATION									
Name of Facility Where A	hatement is	Taking	Dies	- (2)	FA	CILITY	NFC	DRMATION							
Commercial	Datement is	raking i	Place	3 (3)					Type of Facility						
Street Address									School (K-1		K-12\				
62 South Day Street	t								Other (i.e.,	private and co	mmercial	buildir	gs,		
City (5)		-							homes, etc	15.11					
Orange, NJ 07050									Square Feet	# of Floor	s	Bldg. /	Age		
County (6)				271 02117	Cou	nty Code	(7)(ST	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if boing do	am aliah ad				
Essex						100		552 51121)	ouncil ose (i	nor ir being de	emonsneo)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I		lding Ow	vner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Na	ame of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)					
Mark Jovic Consulti	ng LLC								ANAGEMENT LLC						
Street Address							St	reet Address							
87 Main Street, Suite	Α							27 Outwater	Lane						
City, State, Zip Code					641-119 1			ty, State, Zip C							
Lincoln Park, NJ 07								Garfield, NJ	07026						
Project Manager for Monit Mark Jovic	oring Firm			1	phone			elephone No.		License N	lo.				
Start Date (10)		Cahadul	-40	1		-0932	- Const	973-928-4888		1188					
09 /23 _ /	19	Schedule 11						ame of OSHA M							
Occupancy Status During					_ ' -	/ 20 ALL PRO MANAGEMENT LLC									
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Enti	ire Perio	of of	ne) Ahatai	ment			reet Address	• 00.000						
☐ Abatement Performed (Outside of N	ormal Fa	acility	Hour	s - Des	cribe		27 Outwater							
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM/_	-	_PM-		AM	1	ty, State, Zip Co Garfield, NJ						- 1	
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)							- Carriola, 140	07020						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-		novati				☐ Mini-Enc							
				Locat								batem	ent T	vpe	
Location o Asbestos-Containing M		1)		lormal d Sole		Acho	etne	Description of Containing Mar	f			T	1	1	
TO BE ABAT	ED			ntena odial S		(i.e	., the	ermal systems i	nsulation,	Amount (Specify		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
IN Facility (13)			Cusi	(12)	otan ?			surfacing, VAT, ther miscellaned		SF or LF) <u>\sa</u>	-	Sul	sure	
		Y	/es	No	N/A		Ů.	arei miscellanei	ous)				ate		
Roof					\boxtimes	Roofing	9			3,750 S	F 🗵				
Sky Lights]		\boxtimes	Flashin	g			200 LF	×				
Parapet Wall					\boxtimes	Roof FI	ashi	ing		420 SF		-	П		
		Г	7		П										
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			Mar. 18	JDEP V	Vaste	Cut	bic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill		ПП	ПП		
Century Waste, LLC/		arting		H	auler ID	No.	Wa	ste	io or regio	Jorda Laridilli					
City, State					32197	/ 0283		osal Date	City, State					-	
Elizabeth, NJ / Newar	k, NJ / Ga	rfield, N	NJ					BD	1 150	, PA / Pen A	rayl. PA				
Completed By (Print or Typ	e)	Title						Signature			Date		11-22-		
Allen Monchik	Proj	ect	Mana	ger			Allo	n Manch	16.	09/09	2019				

This	+34 -1	C	NO.	TIFIC	CATIO	NON OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT suant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)								E	
Date of Notification (1)					Nam	e of Buildi	ng O	wner/Operator	(2)	11 11 5	FP i	1	201	9_	1 brene
	09 /	19	9			Borough of Oceanport									
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	cation	l .		Stre	treet Address ASSECTOS CONTINOL									_
⊠ EPA ⊠ DOLWD	☐ Initial ☐ Amende				31	315 E. Main Street LIGENSING									See Thomas
⊠ DOH	Amenda	707	£1		City,	ity, State, Zip Code									
☐ DCA	☐ Emerge		-	a	00	Oceanport, NJ 07757									
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica	tion)		.5	Nam	e of Conta	ct			Telephone	Numb	er			
	☐ Cancella	ation			W	Iliam Wh	nite			732-241					
				_											
FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4)												-			
Commercial							12		☐ School (K-1						
Street Address				OH-SHOP				93	☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than	K-12)				
983 Murphy Drive									Other (i.e., phomes, etc.	orivate and co	mmerc	ial bu	ilding	js,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floor	9	BI	dg. A	70	
Oceanport												0	ug. A	ge	
County (6)					Cou	nty Code ((7)(ST	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being de	molish	red)		-	
Monmouth								•		Julig do	A1101101	icuj			
Name of Monitoring Firm I		lding (Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Na	ame of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
RJB Environmental	Inc					ALL PRO MANAGEMENT LLC									
Street Address				1,000		Street Address									-
615 Prospect Ave							:	27 Outwater I	ane						
City, State, Zip Code							Cit	ty, State, Zip Co	ode				_		
Morrisville, PA 1906							(Garfield, NJ	07026						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			Tel	ephone	No.	Te	lephone No.		License N	0.				-
Richard Beach					67-991	Company of the Company	1	973-928-4888		1188					
Start Date (10)	40				etion Da		Na	me of OSHA M	onitor						
//					1 /	/ 19 ALL PRO MANAGEMENT LLC									
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	only	one)		Street Address							C21172		_
☐ Abatement Performed (During Enti	re Per	riod of	Abate	ement		2	27 Outwater L	.ane	2					
Time of Abatement:	AM-	ormai PN	racilit M	y Hou PM	irs - Des	cribe	1 - 3 - 3	y, State, Zip Co		,					
						Garfield, NJ 07026									
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)							D-10		201 52			Tet same		
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			□ Re			☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Glovebag Procedure ☑ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure									
				Loca							7		Abatement Type		
Location o Asbestos-Containing M		1		Norma d Sol	ely by			Description of							
TO BE ABAT	ED	"	Ma	inten	ance/	(i.e	stos the	Containing Matermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount (Specify		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)			Cus	odial (12)	Staff?		S	surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF		oval	₹	psu	osur
(13)		ì	Yes	No	N/A	1	ot	her miscellaneo	us)					late	e e
Exterior Doors- Easter	n and		П		-	Dan D	1.	O II.					_		
Mastarn Doors						Door B	uck	Caulk		200 LF		\boxtimes			
													П	П	
	П														
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler				JDEP \	Vaste	Cut	oic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				Ц	Ш
Horizon Disposal / No		ting		1000	lauler II	No.	Wa	ste		indfill/ Gran	d Car	itral	San	itan	,
City, State					10416	/ 0183		s Needed posal Date			u Gel	ıual	odil	italy	
Ewing, NJ / Newark,	NJ					*		BD	City, State Morrisville	, PA / Pen A	Aravi	PA			
Completed By (Print or Typ	e)	Title		W/W/1905				Signature			Date				
Allen Monchik							***		n Monchife 09/09/2019						

	es e									-				
Ch 1784	Constitute of the state of the	NO	TIFIC (F	ATIO Pursua	NOF AS	New Jersey BESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:1	6)	DEC	E	LL (
Date of Notification (1)	9 /	19				ng Owner/Operator f Oceanport	(2)	SEP-	11	-20	19	- Inches		
⊠ EPA	pe Notificatio Initial Amended	n			Street Address ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING									
☑ DOH ☐ DCA ☐	Amendment Emergency (ng	0	City, State, Zip Code Oceanport, NJ 07757									
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification) Cancellation			0.00	e of Conta illiam Wh	7.5.		Telephone Num 732-241-787						
N- 15 m				FA	CILITY II	NFORMATION								
Name of Facility Where Abat Commercial Street Address 918 Murphy Drive City (5)	ement is Taki	ng Plad	ce (3)			Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 3 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.)								
Oceanport							# of Floors	В	Bldg. A	Age				
County (6) Monmouth				Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F	Prior if being demolis	hed)			-		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d L. D. 11 P				2011									
Mark Jovic Consulting		Owner	(8)	ASCM	SCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9)									
Street Address	LLC				ALL PRO MANAGEMENT LLC									
87 Main Street, Suite A						Street Address				501-05000				
City, State, Zip Code						27 Outwater I								
Lincoln Park, NJ 07035	5				City, State, Zip Code Garfield, NJ 07026									
Project Manager for Monitorin	g Firm		Tele	ephone	No.	Tolonbone Me								
Mark Jovic			100		-0932	973-928-4888	License No.							
Start Date (10)					ite (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor								
				_ /	19	ALL PRO MANAGEMENT LLC								
Occupancy Status During Aba	atement (Chec	k only	one)			Street Address			_					
☐ Abatement Performed Out	uring Entire Pe	eriod of	Abate	ment	170020	27 Outwater L	.ane							
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement:	_AM- P	ı racılı M/	ty Hour PM-		AM	City, State, Zip Co								
Scope of Work (Check all that	-				,	Garfield, NJ (07026							
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	арріу)	⊠ D∈	enovati	on		☐ Mini-Encl	osure Procedure	gative Pressure	e					
Location of			S Locat Norma						1	atem	ent T	уре		
Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	rial (ACM)	Use Ma	ed Sole aintena todial (12)	ely by nce/	Asbes (i.e.	Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
Rooms 1-6,10-18, 29		П	П	N	VAT/Ma	stic		-		_	-			

Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Ma	ed Sole aintena todial ((12)	ance/	(i.e.,	os Containing Ma thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
	Yes	No	N/A		other miscellane	ous)				ate	100
Rooms 1-6,10-18, 29				VAT/Mas	tic	5,225 SF	Ø	П	П		
Rooms 1-6,8,9,10-18,24,27,28,29				VAT/Mas	tic	887 SF					
Name of Devistantial Assets											
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Horizon Disposal / Mercer Group	р	1,1500	IJDEP V lauler IE 10416	No. V	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis					
City, State Ewing, NJ		As Needed Disposal Date TBD	City, State Morrisville, PA								
Completed By (Print or Type) Allen Monchik	Title Project	Mana	ager		Signature All	en Monc		Date 09/09/2019			
SB-41 AN 13	* Do not	use th	is form	for ashestos	ated activities			- Constitution			

TUNIC	10	50	1		CALL	Sal Se		For F	0	= -		~	
A16 111 C10	Carried C	N	OTIF	ICAT	ION OF	New Jersey SBESTOS AB	ATEMENT	11n) L	6	5 [
Un 11082				(Purs	uant to N	JAC 8:60 and 5	:[6]						
Date of Notification (1)						ding Owner/Operato	or (2)	11111 8	EP	11	201	9	
9 / 9	_ ′ _	19	-		PSE&G /	Job	Check#11682						
	e Notifica Initial	tion		1	reet Addres			ASBESTOS CONTROL					
M	Amended			-	80 Park A			THE THE PERSON NAMED IN	LICE	NSI	IG.	Tromp.	
1	Amendme	nt #		1	ty, State, Zi	· Marchael Control Control							
DCA	mergenc	y (inclu	ding		Newark, N								
	ustification				me of Cont			Telephone N	lumber				
					Chris Cas			908-412-2	2206				
Name of Facility Where Abater	ment is Ta	kina DI	200 /3	1	ACILITY	INFORMATION							
PSE&G- Bay Way Refine		Killy FI	ace (5)			Type of Facility	711.7					
Street Address	,	-					School (K-12	?) ? (Other than K	12\				
4001 South Wood Avenu	16						Other (i.e., p	rivate and comi	nercial	build	ings,		
City (5)							homes, etc.) Square Feet			DI.	•		
Linden, NJ 07036							Square reet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age		
County (6)				Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being dem	olished)			
Union							Refinery	or in coming domin	ononca	,			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired		g Owne	er (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)						
Health & Safety Services						AbateTech, I	nc.						
Street Address PO Box 365						Street Address							
City, State, Zip Code						30 Maple Av							
Berlin, NJ 08009						City, State, Zip C							
Project Manager for Monitoring I	irm	-	T	la a b		Lumberton, I	NJ 08048						
James Proctor	11111		- 1	lephone	e No. 4-8850	Telephone No.	•//	License No.					
Start Date (10)	Sche	heluhe			4-8850 ate (11)	609-265-2107 Name of OSHA M		00529			au a		
9 / 19 / 19	_			20 /									
Occupancy Status During Abater	ment (Che					EMSL Analyt Street Address		<u> </u>					
□ Facility Closed/Vacated Durin	g Entire P	eriod o	f Abate	ement		200 Route 13	0 North						
☐ Abatement Performed Outside	of Norma	al Facili	ity Hou	irs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co							
Time of Abatement:Al		PM/	PM	l	_AM	Cinnaminson							
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	ply)						,			_	-		
≥3 sf or ≥3 if		Пв	enovat	ion		Full Conta	ainment with Nega	ative Pressure					
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emoliti			☐ Mini-Encl ☐ Glovebag							
						Non-Exer	npted (*) and Non-	Friable Proced	ure				
Location of			s Loca Norma						Al	atem	ent T	уре	
Asbestos-Containing Material	(ACM)	Use	ed Sole	ely by	Asbes	Description of stos Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	Re	Re	E	E	
TO BE ABATED IN Facility			aintena todial		(i.e.	, thermal systems in	sulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	clos	
(13)			(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo		SF or LF)	la la		Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		Yes	No	N/A							ite		
Exterior					Coal Tar	Wrap		120 SF		П	П	П	
									-				
	1								1	Ш	Ш	Ш	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				JDEP V	Masta	Cubic Vanta 1							
Environmental Transport G		C.	Н	auler ID	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Register						
City, State				00069		8 Disposal Data	Grows-Fairle	ess Landfille					
Flanders, NJ						Disposal Date 9/20/19	City, State	4 40000					
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title						Morrisville, P			21			
Gwendolyn Trumbetti			ons C	oordi	nator	Signature	A	Da	ite (0	, (0	
ASB-41		Peraul	J.13 C	Journal	ιαισι	16 41/1	/1//		4-	٦.	1	1	